

CS No. 57843/16

Vinod Kumar Vs Vijay Prakash Gupta

06.12.2017

Present: Plaintiff in person with ld. Counsel Sh. Rajendra Prasad.

Sh. S.C. Jain, ld. Counsel for the defendant.

PW1 cross examined in part and his further cross examination is deferred for the reason mentioned in the testification of PW1.

Be put up for further cross examination of PW1 on 28.02.2018.

(DILBAG SINGH PUNIA)

District & Sessions Judge (North)

Rohini Courts, Delhi : 06.12.2017