

CS DJ No. 58743/2016
Vinod Kumar v. Vijay Prakash Gupta

22.12.2021

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present: Sh. Subhash Chand, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith the plaintiff.

Id. Counsel for the defendant.

As per instructions of Id. Presiding Officer, let the
matter be relisted for **purpose already fixed on 09.02.2022 at**
12 noon.

Reader to Ms. Swarana Kanta Sharma
Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.12.2021