

CS 58743/16
Vinod Kumar v. Vijay Prakash Gupta

28.09.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person with proxy counsel Sh. Subhash
Chandra Adv. proxy for Sh. Rajendra Prasad.
Sh. Saket Gupta s/o defendant.

None of the parties filed synopsis in terms of last order.

Three queries have been put forth, 1) qua agreement in
writing, 2) rates 80% or 90% which was to be deducted by
plaintiff, 3) the work order 37 & 39.

List on 06.10.2022 for arguments and compliance of
last order qua synopsis.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi (sb)