

CS 58743/16
Vinod Kumar v. Vijay Prakash Gupta

29.03.2023

Present: Plaintiff in person alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Rajendra Prasad, Adv.

Sh. Saket Gupta, son of the defendant alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. S.C. Jain, Adv.

Counsels for the parties seek some time to furnish the calculations.

List on 12.04.2023 for further proceedings/arguments.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi (sb)