

**26 CS DJ 76/2014 58743/16 VINOD KUMAR Vs. VIJAY PRAKASH
GUPTA**

22.04.2026.

**Present : Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.
Mr. S.C. Jain, Ld. Counsel for the defendant through Vc.**

Part final arguments are heard.

Put up for further final arguments on 06.05.2026.

**(Aanchal)
District Judge-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
22.04.2026 (Amt)**